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# PARTICIPANTE

EMMA SAIZ
MELANI CANO
NOA BONET

ARIADNA PIQUE

XIANA
RODRIGUEZ

IRINA PALOMA

LAIA LABARCA

LUCIA
RODRIGUEZ

ELNA
LUMBRERAS

W

WiNSPORTSOLUTION

CATEGORIA INFANTIL CB

CLUB

CER TORREDEMBARRA

RITMICA C.E.L.

ASOGYM

CLUB NATACIO LLEIDA

CLUB ESPORTIU CCR
GAVA

CLUB GIMNASTIC
CATALUNYA

ASOGYM

CGR COSTA DAURADA

CER TORREDEMBARRA

PAIS/ICOMUNIDAD

DB

4.000

4.300

2.900

2.400

2.800

2.500

2.300

3.000

1.900

DA

3.800

3.900

4.100

3.500

3.000

1.800

3.000

0.900

1.500

7.800

8.200

7.000

5.900

5.800

4.300

5.300

3.900

3.400

7.400

6.800

6.100

7.200

6.200

7.000

5.400

5.700

5.200

EX

4.900

4.500

5.300

4.600

4.700

3.500

3.700

4.000

4.000

P

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

PUNTUACION

20.100

19.500

18.400

17.700

16.700

14.800

14.400

13.600

12.600
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